City of Redlands

Part Time Hourly Rate Schedule Effective July 7, 2025

CLASSIFICATION TITLE

Administrative Assistant
Adult Literacy Assistant
Background Investigator I/II
Camera Operator

Cemetery Aide

Community Service Officer /Il
IT/GIS Intern

Library Page

Library Clerk

Library Specialist
Maintenance Worker
Museum Attendant
Planning Intern

Program Aide

HOURLY RATE

30.60

24.40

23.98
19.89
35.70
17.29
16.83
26.43
16.83
16.83
18.15
21.49
21.93
16.83
16.83
18.15
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