



City of Redlands

Part Time Hourly Rate Schedule Effective July 7, 2025

CLASSIFICATION TITLE	HOURLY RATE
Administrative Assistant	23.98
Adult Literacy Assistant	19.89
Background Investigator I/II	30.60 35.70
Camera Operator	17.29
Cemetery Aide	16.83
Community Service Officer I/II	24.40 26.43
IT/GIS Intern	16.83
Library Page	16.83
Library Clerk	18.15
Library Specialist	21.49
Maintenance Worker	21.93
Museum Attendant	16.83
Planning Intern	16.83
Program Aide	18.15